
Transported To - Destination (group) Avg. TOC
Percentile
(90) of TOC

APOD > 60
min APOD % of N

Alameda Hospital 33.8 20.6 10 4%

Alta Bates Summit Medical Center, Alta Bates Campus 49.8 40.4 18 4%

Alta Bates Summit Medical Center, Summit Campus 28.4 40.0 36 4%

Eden Medical Center 48.5 57.5 77 9%

Highland Hospital 34.6 47.0 60 5%

John George Psychiatric Pavilion 48.3 81.6 55 26%

Kaiser Permanente, Fremont 34.2 40.0 21 5%

Kaiser Permanente, Oakland Medical Center 36.4 54.0 37 7%

Kaiser Permanente, San Leandro Medical Center 34.1 37.6 24 4%

Kaiser Permanente, Walnut Creek 24.3 25.3 2 1%

Saint Rose Hospital 30.2 48.2 18 5%

San Leandro Hospital 27.1 40.0 14 3%

Stanford Health Care - ValleyCare 25.6 51.0 33 7%

UCSF Benioff Children's Hospital Oakland 16.0 33.9 1 1%

Washington Hospital, Fremont 49.9 34.0 18 3%

Willow Rock Center 20.4 39.3 0 0%

Grand Total

236

428

957

836

1,126

213

402

551

586

168

330

440

455

80

630

12

7,450

Summary - June 2020
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APOT Occurence Bins
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Transported To - Destination (group)
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Transported To - Destination (group)  /  Month of Incident Date
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Transported To - Destination (group)  /  Month of Incident Date
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Transported To - Destination (group)
Alameda Hospital

Alta Bates Summit Medical Center, Alta Bates Campus

Alta Bates Summit Medical Center, Summit Campus

Highland Hospital

Kaiser Permanente, Oakland Medical Center

UCSF Benioff Children's Hospital Oakland
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Transported To - Destination (group)
Eden Medical Center

John George Psychiatric Pavilion

Kaiser Permanente, San Leandro Medical Center

Saint Rose Hospital

San Leandro Hospital

Willow Rock Center
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Transported To - Destination (group)
Kaiser Permanente, Fremont

Kaiser Permanente, Walnut Creek

Stanford Health Care - ValleyCare

Washington Hospital, Fremont


